Forca 9-331 C (May 1963)

1 - McHugh 1 So. Union Ex.

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

30 - 0 43 - 2059.
5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

OCT

6 1981

	GEOLOG	ICAL SURVE	Υ			NM 28747		
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, D	EEPEN, C	R PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME	
a. TYPE OF WORK	L X	DEEPEN [_	PLUG BA		7. UNIT AGELEMENT	NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL		DELI LIN E						
OIL GA	S OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	MULTI ZONE	PLE	S. FARM OR LEASE NA	ME	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						Ballymaloe	!	
DUGAN PRO	DUCTION CORP.					9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						#1		
P 0 Box 2	08, Farmington,	NM 87401				10. FIELD AND POOL,		
i. LOCATION OF WELL (Re	port location clearly and	n accordance with	h any State requ	irements.*)		Undesignated Chacra		
At Milate	890' FSL - 8	00' FWL				11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR A	REA	
At proposed prod. zone	2					Sec 25 T23	N R7W	
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE*			12. COUNTY OR PARISI		
	outh of Lybrook					Sando val	NM	
3 HITTES 5		, 11/1	16. NO. OF ACE	ES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED		
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LI		001		480	TO T	HIS WELL	160	
(Also to nearest drlg. 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	. unit line, if any		19. PROPOSED		20. ROTAL	RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DR OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	HILLING, COMPLETED,	mile		2910'		Rotary	,	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe						ASAP - Exp.		
7210' GL				NUMBER OF THE OWNER		11.011.161		
28.	P	ROPOSED CASIN	G AND CEME	NTING PROGR	(AM		•	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO		TING DEPTH	_	QUANTITY OF CEMI		
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	200'			160 sx circ. to surface		
6-1/4"	4-1/2"	10.5#	2	910 '	280_0	cu.ft. slurry	-	
'	'		'				- <u>-</u> - <u>-</u>	
							1	
set surface cas to test the Cha If so, plan to	with as little saing and circ. the care formation to run $4\frac{1}{2}$ " casing, after frac and	o surface. to see if t cement, c	Then wi here are overing t	ll drill any produ op of Ojo	to approciate zo Alamo,	ox. 2910' ones	TEIVEN	
GAS NOT DEDICAT	ren			,		- Inc		
CAS NOT DEDICA								
					420 00000	OIL O	ON COM	
					·	\ DI	ST. 5	
					-			
				G 3.		Mary - Mary		
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if any	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If p	roposal is to deep	oen or plug bac t data on subsu	k, give data on rface locations	present prod and measure	uctive zone and propo d and true vertical dep	sed new productive ths. Give blowou	
24.	re P. Mc Hud	jh Je.	Landm	an		9-2	2-81	
SIGNED	Jerome D	MeHugh JY	•					
(This space for Feder	ral or State office use)	-						

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

PERMIT NO.

APPROVED BY

TITLE At truy DAE G.S.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer houndaries of the Section.

Dugan Production Corporation Ballymaloe #1 Unit Letter Section Township Range County M 25 23 North 7 West Sandoval Actual Foologe Location of Well: 890 feet from the South line and 800 feet from the West line Dedicated Acreage:			All distan	ces must be fr		Het normanti	£ # 61 11	e section.		Well No.
Dugan Production Lorpor Stillon M	Operator Production Corporation				Ballymaloe					i i
Actual Testespee Lowering of wells 890					I					
Acres Footope Location of Well 890 trea from the South Interest 800 treat from the West Interest 7210 Chacara 10 Detailed Level Elev. 10 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 10 Detailed Level Elev. 10 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 10 Detailed Level Elev. 10 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 10 Detailed Level Elev. 10 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 11 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 12 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 13 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 14 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 15 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 16 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 17 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 18 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 19 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 10 Detailed Elev. 10 Detailed Acree 100 Level Elev. 10 Detailed Elev. 10 Detaile	_	ŀ	1	lorth		•		-	val	
Respond Level Eler. Posterior Posterior Posterior			120 1			, ,,,,,,,,	1.			
Post Dedicated Accessed Post Post Dedicated Accessed Post Dedicated Accessed Dedicated Accessed Dedicated Accessed Dedicated Accessed Dedicated Accessed Dedicated Dedicated Accessed Dedicated			South	line and	800	ı	fcet	rom the	West_	
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, untitization, force-pooling, etc? Yes	Ground Level Elev.	Producing Fo				Jndesign	ated	Chacra		160
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, untilization, force-pooling, etc? Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no, "ist the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, climinating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the information contained beeten in true and complete to the best of my hound describe the information contained beeten in true and complete to the best of my hound goe and belief. Manual P. McHugh Jr. Position Landman Company Dugan Production Corp. Date Surveyed August 24, 1981 Heightered Trokes storing Londoner on Acoustic Certifylan No. 5979		dodic	ated to the	subject we	ll by co	olored pen	cil or	hachure r	narks on t	he plat below.
Yes	2. If more the	an one lease is	s dedicated	to the well	, outlin	e each and	d iden	tify the o	wnership t	hereof (both as to working
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, unitiz	dated by c	ommunitization,	unitization,	force-pooli	ng. etc?		rell, h	ave the in	nterests of	f all owners been consoli-
Sec. 25 Company Dugan Production Corp.	If answer this form i	is "no," list the	owners and	l tract desc	riptions	which have be	en co	nsolidate	d (by con	nmunitization, unitization,
Sec. 25 RECEIVED OUT 7-1981 OIL CON. COM. bist. 3 B901 Toined herein is time and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Manual P. Mr. Hugh Jr. Position Landman Company Dugan Production Corp. Date 9-22-81 RISEAN RISEAN RISEAN RISEAN RISEAN Landman Company Dugan Production Corp. Dote 9-22-81 RISEAN RISEAN RISEAN RISEAN Landman Dote Surveyed August 24, 1981 Heptstered Proless lonal Engineer and/or Land Zurveyor And/or Land Zurveyor RAMA F. Resenhance Certifyae No. 5979		<u> </u>								CERTIFICATION
Sec. 25 REFLECTION Sec. 25 REFLECTION Sec. 25 REFLECTION OUT 7 - 1981 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 Dois Surveyed August 24, 1981 Hegistered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyed August 24, 1981 Hegistered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyed Certificate No. 5979						: : : :	-		toined he	erein is true and complete to the
Date 9-22-81 RISEN R	<u></u>	<u> </u>		- 	· 	i -	- -		Je Position	
BOO! -800! -80				05					Company Du Date	ugan Production Corp.
Date Surveyed August 24, 1981 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Land Surveyor Certiffaie No. 5979			Sec.	25	(F	RECEIV	D	\	nottes o	och 5979 s mode ov me or
Certify die 14th		+ · · ·			OIL	CON. COST. 3	1981 OM.		Date Surve Augu Registered and/or Lar	ryed 15† 24, 1981 I Professional Engineer nd Surveyor
								11111	Company	110. 3373

